Privacy Policy

Your Privacy Matters to Us

At Quenedit Ballet School, we value your privacy and are committed to protecting any personal information we collect while operating our website. This privacy policy is designed to help you understand how we collect, use, communicate, disclose, and safeguard your personal information. Please take a moment to review the following information.

Collection of Personal Information

We will collect personal information through lawful and fair means, with your knowledge and consent, when necessary. Before or at the time of collecting personal information, we will clearly identify the purposes for which the information is being collected.

Use of Personal Information

We collect and use personal information solely for the purposes specified by us and for other ancillary purposes, provided we have obtained your consent or as required by law.

Accuracy and Security of Personal Information

Personal data will be relevant to the purposes for which it is to be used, and will be accurate, complete, and up-to-date as necessary. We employ reasonable security safeguards to protect your personal information against loss, theft, unauthorized access, disclosure, copying, use, or modification.

Transparency and Accountability

We are committed to making information about our policies and practices relating to the management of personal information readily available to our customers.

Retention of Personal Information

We will only retain personal information for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes for which it was collected.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

Quenedit Ballet School reserves the right to update or change this privacy policy from time to time at our discretion. Any changes will be reflected on this page, so we encourage you to review it periodically for updates.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our privacy policy or the handling of your personal information, please contact us at 210-535-4165.

Thank you for trusting Quenedit Ballet School with your personal information. We are committed to upholding your privacy rights and maintaining the confidentiality of your information.